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PMLevyCOLPEm Resource

From: Sydney [appliedenvirserve@gmail.com]
Sent: Thursday, October 28, 2010 10:51 PM
To: Bruner, Douglas; Martin, Jody
Subject: Request for Extension and Preliminary comments on proposed Levy Nuclear Plant Units 1 

and 2

Thanks for your response. 
Monday morning or Wednesday morning are OK next week - 11 AM is my preference, but I will arrange my 
schedule accordingly. 
Just let me know the call-in number. 
Thanks again, 
sydney 
 
_________ 
fromBruner, Douglas <Douglas.Bruner@nrc.gov> toSydney <appliedenvirserve@gmail.com> cc"Martin, Jody" 
<Jody.Martin@nrc.gov>, "Roach, Kevin" <Kevin.Roach@nrc.gov>, "Silvia, Andrea" <Andrea.Silvia@nrc.gov>, 
"Schaaf, Robert" <Robert.Schaaf@nrc.gov>, "Hambrick, Gordon A SAJ" 
<Gordon.A.Hambrick@usace.army.mil>, 
LevyCOL Resource <LevyCOL.Resource@nrc.gov> dateThu, Oct 28, 2010 at 3:33 PM 
subjectRE: Request for Extension and Preliminary comments on proposed Levy Nuclear Plant Units 1 and 2 
 
Dr. Bacchus, 
 
The NRC staff would like to arrange a teleconference call with you to discuss your request for a schedule 
extension for the comment period on the Levy DEIS.  The staff is currently available on Monday, Tuesday or 
Wednesday morning of next week (November 1-3).  Please let me know of your availability, and I will provide 
information for you to call into the teleconference. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
Douglas Bruner 
301-415-2730 
 
------ Forwarded Message 
From: sydney <appliedenvirserve@gmail.com> 
Date: Tue, 26 Oct 2010 23:37:13 -0400 
To: <Gordon.a.hambrick@usace.army.mil>, <Douglas.Bruner@nrc.gov>, <Levy.COLEIS@nrc.gov>, <hq-
publicaffairs@usace.army.mil> 
Subject: Request for Extension and Preliminary comments on proposed Levy Nuclear Plant Units 1 and 2 
 
Project Managers Hambrick and Bruner, 
 
Please see my attached pdf letter requesting an extension of time to provide more comprehensive comments 
and my preliminary comments on the proposed Levy Nuclear Plant Units 1 and 2. 
 
Sincerely, 
Sydney Bacchus, Ph.D. 
Hydroecologist 
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